. 0151 345 3443

! hair@Ava-Harrison.com

Girls Newborn to 16 Years

Fringe Trim

First Hair Cut Package
Wash, Cut & Blow
Wash, Cut & Restyle

Dry Cut

Dry Cut & Plaits/Curls

Styling

Wash & Blow

Plaits

Plaits, Curls & Glitter

Party Hair

Nail Painting

£3.00

£15.00

£15.00

£19.00

£10.00

£13.00
to
£15.00

£7.00
to
£12.00

£7.00

£7.00
to
£12.00

£15.00
to
£20.00

£3.00

Prices vary due to additional

length/thickness

@ http://www.Ava-Harrison.com
n @avaharrisonhair

avaharrisonhair

Boys Newborn to 16 Years
Fringe Trim
Cut

Wash, Cut & Restyle
First Hair Cut Package

Dads & Grandads

Cut

Wash, Cut & Style
Dad & Lad
Restyle

Grandads

£3.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.00

£14.00
£16.00
£25.00
£17.00

20% off Lads prices Mon-Fri

Ear Piercing

Plain Gold/Silver
Earring

Birthstone Earring

£28.00

£33.00

Earring Price includes piercing

~

v
At
;
~
I.

Mon - Fri 09:00 to 17:30
Saturday 09:00 to 16:00
Sunday Closed
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1 On hold until

further notice

£22 £27
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GHD CurIs/
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Thickness.

es WI|| vary due ts,extra Ie‘ngth

olours include cut & blow dry
olour service must have skm test
B hours prior to servnce

Ombre / Balsy@ge I

from

..including reg rowth

up Packages from £25

Colour Correction o




