



Harrison Specialised Childrens Hair Salon

Girls Newborn to 16 Years	
Fringe Trim	£3.00
First Hair Cut Package	£15.00
Wash, Cut & Blow	£15.00
Wash, Cut & Restyle	£19.00
Dry Cut	£10.00
Dry Cut & Plaits/Curls	£13.00 to £15.00

Boys Newborn to 16 Years	
Fringe Trim	£3.00
Cut	£13.00
Wash, Cut & Restyle	£15.00
First Hair Cut Package	£15.00
Dade & Grandade	

Dads & Grandads	
Cut	£14.00
Wash, Cut & Style	£16.00
Dad & Lad	£25.00
Restyle	£17.00

Grandads 20% off Lads prices Mon-Fri

Styling	
Wash & Blow	£7.00 to £12.00
Plaits	£7.00
Plaits, Curls & Glitter	£7.00 to £12.00
Party Hair	£15.00 to £20.00
Nail Painting	£3.00
Prices vary due to additional	

Ear Piercing	
Plain Gold/Silver Earring	£28.00
Birthstone Earring	£33.00
Earring Price includes piercing	







EVA



length/thickness









